
 
 

London Borough of Redbridge 
School Term & Holiday Dates - 2018/2019 

 
 

Autumn 2018 school term and holiday dates 

 Starts Monday 3 September to Friday 21 December 

 Half term break from Monday 22 October to Friday 26 October 

 

Spring 2019 school term and holiday dates  

 Starts from Monday 7th January to Friday 5 April  

 Half term break Monday 18 February to Friday 22 February 

 

Summer 2019 school term and holiday dates   

 Starts from Tuesday 23 April to Tuesday 23 July 

 Half term break Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May 

 

Bank holidays 

Please note the following are Bank Holidays: 

 Tuesday 25 December 2018 (Christmas Day) 

 Wednesday 26 December 2018 (Boxing Day) 

 Tuesday 1 January 2019 (New Year’s Day) 

 Friday 19 April 2019 (Good Friday) 

 Monday 22 April 2019 (Easter Monday) 

 Monday 6 May 2019 (May Day) 

 Monday 27 May 2019 (Spring Bank Holiday) 

INSET days 

-Monday 3 September 2018 

-Tuesday 4 September 2018 

-Monday 7 January 2019 

-Monday 22 July 2019 

-Tuesday 23 July 2019 


